JAN 24 KUALA LUMPUR RACE CARD

No. Last 6 runs

0559-9
-8236-
113451
4-26-4
5089--
-90000
006641
470048
87873-
658747
5-5352
20-2-6

No. Last 6 runs
--1-7-
-094-0
731468
9-06
8-0--6
8-61-1
,_8_6_
-00-9-
0190-0
904805
-9160-
95456-

SIgovoNouswN=

13 398135
14 0768-4
15 -00220

No. Last 6 runs
0295

581900
2369
6248-0
45-130
-6-200
849304
3007-9
-4580-
-29803
281-74

SSgwoNouhsrwN=

EA

13 1375
14 252-25
15 5-4578

No. Last 6 runs

25770-
-11-10
21723
-9-0-0
27738-
-6-200
1458-0
679--2
-10997

oONOUITARWN=

C5A
1275m (Turf)
Horse name

Banker's Princess
Pacific Sonic
Bluejay

Otahuhu

Friend Of Honor
Lucky Baby
Pulse Bomb
Solidasarock
Prince Lonhro
Imperial Concubine
Variant

Hey Boss

C5A
1020m (Turf)

Horse name

Simlong Beach
Italian Revolution
Thunder Star
Tigress Faith
Lightning Gal
Never Ask More
Pacific Snoopy
Boomba

Mr Hooper

War Dragon
Banker's Pair Four
Ari

Wins Eight
Magic Captain
Sweet N Sour

C4B
1020m (Turf)

Horse name

Glorious Alliance
Prosperous Baby
Clout

Good Friend
Pacific Hero

The Wild Goal
Star Eighty Three
Tornado Pegasus
Cheerful Baby
Mental

Starlight Glimmer
Tavi Will Do

Easy On Me

Aftermath
Pacific Commander

C4aB

1200m (SC) (Turf)

Horse name

Pacific MV
Banker's Eightyone
Cool Sixty-One
Pacific Master
Maze

No Regrets
Commander Jones
Fire

Autumn Blitz

Wt

59

59

585
585
575
565
56.5
56

555
535
535
525

Wt

59
585
585
58
575
57
57
565
56
55
525
52¢

52*
58
58

Wt

59
59
585
585
585
585
57
57
555
535
535
535

59

56

Rating Jockey

43
43
42
42
40
38
38
37
36
32
32
30

G Farhan* c4
PH Seow

M Akmazani* c3
Troy See

R Curatolo

R Shafiq

S Shazmin* c2
H Haikal* c3
S Uzair

SU Lim

J Mallyon

J Kamaruddin

Rating Jockey

43
42
42
4
40
39
39
38
37
35
30
26

28
4
4

S Shazmin* c2
KC Wong

J lkram* c4

Z Syafifie* c2
KA Brewer
Jose De Souza
0 Chavez

SU Lim

S John

| Fikri* c2

G Farhan* c4
M Akmazani* c3

Unfixed
Unfixed
Unfixed

Rating Jockey

55
55
54
54
54
54
51
51
48
44
44
44

55
51
49

H Haikal* c3

S Uzair

Jose De Souza
HK Cheng

0 Chavez

KC Low

Y Aify

J Mallyon

R Shafiq

SU Lim

S Shazmin* c2
M Zaki

Unfixed
Scratched
Unfixed

Rating Jockey

55
53
53
52
50
50
49
49
47

PH Seow

G Farhan* c4
0 Chavez

J Kamaruddin
R Nugman

1 Syafifie* c2
S John

KA Brewer

SU Lim

1215

Stakes: RM38,000
Bar (Trainer-owner)

2 (BT Lim-Banker's)

10 (J Ong-Pacific)

1 (Jerome Tan-JHI)

4 (NM Selvan-George Fenwick Doyle)
(S Dunderdale-Yee Kin Kong)
(Jerome Tan-Happy Baby)

(R Lines-Rich Uncle)

(S Hamilton-RC No 2)

(NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
(SY Lim-Imperial)

(H Aloysius-Cheers)

(David Kok-IM)

N0 — O wWo

12.45
Stakes: RM38,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

10 (R Lines-Pan Kok Bin)
(Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
(S Hamilton-Gan Gim Chuan)
(CC Ooi-Yang Qiong)

(S Dunderdale-Buffalo)

(H Aloysius-Cheers)

(David Kok-Pacific)

(K Ananthen-RC)

(R Lim-Hwa Yi No 4)

(L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
(BT Lim-Banker's)

15 (Jerome Tan-JHI)

NDUwWoN M

o =

14 (J Ong-Wins Team Cheval & Goldenhill)
12 (R Lines-R Lines)
1 (S Hamilton-Ada & Cy)

115
Stakes: RM45,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

4 (J Leck-Tmc Racing)

10 (H Aloysius-Fortune Baby)

9 (R Lines-Clout)

5 (R Lines-Boss)

8  (J Ong-Pacific)

1 (J Ong-Double Z)

1 (WC Lim-Chase Dreams)

2 (K Ananthen-India Horse Club)
14 (Jerome Tan-Happy Baby)

3 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
12 (S Siva-Pan Kwee Lin)

6 (Jason Lim-India Horse Club)

7 (H Aloysius-Cheers)
- (R Lines-Pan Kien Choy)
13 (J Ong-Pacific)

1.45
Stakes: RM45,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

9 (David Kok-Pacific)

7 (BT Lim-Banker's)

8 (Jason Lim-AJ's)

10 (J Ong-Pacific)

1 (K Ananthen-RC)

3 (S Hamilton-Pegasus Twenty Eight)
6 (NM Selvan-SMR)

4 (S Dunderdale-Buffalo)

1 (WC Lim-Trips D)

10 -08-24
N 3534--
12 175272

No. Last 6 runs
-9
132-38
126
42
215525

=3wcn\lmu1.hwn—
o
@
5]
(o))
©

902048

No. Last 6 runs

0-9-
-0

84-
67-04-

0-92
038657
9

SYoNoURwWN=

No. Last 6 runs

64504-
23041-
-0-50-
066676
07-700
7-0852
764997
767-80
0530-0
695548
298390
90-337

No. Last 6 runs
-22

160814

-5

783510
638619
323311
222020
10-8-1
4-8043

No. Last 6 runs
1 139676

S2gveoNouawNn=

WoONOUIAWN=

Ciango 55
Iron Samurai 54
You Think So 54
C4A

1200m (SC) (Turf)
Horse name Wt
Banker's Kingdom 59
Pantong 59
Koondakaara 585
Al Rocket 575
Boss Baby 575
Tau Keh Soh 575
Silver Dragon 57
Banker's Baby 565
Pacific Angel 565
Storm To Finish 565
Sea Water 56
Open Maiden

1200m (SC) (Turf)
Horse name Wt
Sabah Legend 59
Mega Blaze 59
Lightning General 59
Smashed Avo 59
Rocket General 59
Pacific Bravo 59
High Flyin' Rosie 575
Good Luck Boss 575
Zero Five Six 575
Ebullient 555
Lucky Mega 52
Mirage Pegasus 52
Big Business 59
Yes Boss Yes 555
Fortune Magic 59
Rebound Stakes
1300m (SC) (Turf)
Horse name Wt
Healthy Baby 59
Desi Master 585
Stretchy Four 585
Mega Ocean 58
War Sniper 58
Tangesh 575
Kim Lucky 565
Spieth Heroine 56.5
Naughty Kid 56
Pacific Beauty 56
Pacific Windsor 56
Laslos 545
C4A

1600m (LC) (Turf)
Horse name Wt
Banker's Empress 59
Kim Kim 58
Banker's Champion 575
Lim's Craft 56.5
Infinity Victory 535
Guru Fight 53
King's Gambit 52%
Bingo Master 52
Star North 52
Supreme B

1600m (LC) (Turf)
Horse name Wt
Big Hearted 59

47
45
45

Rating

61
61
60
58
58
58

Rating
55
49
47
47
43
27
55
53
42

47

47

Rating

29
28

Rating

Rating
81

CK Khaw
HK Cheng
J Mallyon

Jockey

G Farhan* c4
KA Brewer
PH Seow

R Shafiq

| Fikri* c2

M Akmazani* c3
KC Wong

R Nugman

0 Chavez
XC Liang

J lkram* c4

Jockey

H Haikal* c3
KC Wong

R Shafiq

Jose De Souza
Troy See

PH Seow

T Ammar* c3
HK Cheng

S Shazmin* c2
Z Syafifie* c2
SU Lim
Y Aify

G Farhan* c4
S Uzair
Unfixed

Jockey

R Shafiq

S Uzair

T Ammar* c3
Y Aify

S Shazmin* c2
KC Wong

KC Low

HS Gill

SU Lim

0 Chavez

PH Seow

M Akmazani* c3

Jockey

G Farhan* c4
Z Syafifie* c2
R Nugman

S Uzair

J Mallyon

KA Brewer

HS Gill

J Kamaruddin
Y Aify

Jockey
R Curatolo

5 (T Mahadi-CT Kuah)
2 (SY Lim-Wong Wong)
12 (H Aloysius-Cheers)

215

Stakes: RM49,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

9 (KC Tiang-Tiang Kim Choi)

1 (S Dunderdale-Foong Ah Weng)

2 (J Ong-Joe Giovanni Sarjeet Singh)
3 (HY Cheng-Genie Tan)

10 (S Siva-India Horse Club)

4 (F Maynard-Virgo Bay Racing)

7 (J Ong-Warplan Racing)

5 (BT Lim-Banker's)

8 (David Kok-Pacific)

6 (CW Choi-Yee Kin Kong)

1 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)

245
Stakes: RM38,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

14 (HY Cheng-Chua Yung Hwang)
(J Ong-Legacy Power Racing)
(HY Cheng-Happy Baby)

(S Hamilton-Fortune Baby)
(BT Lim-Sovereign)

(J Ong-Pacific)

(S Dunderdale-Sky Blue)

(T Mahadi-Boss)

(R Lines-Pan Kien Choy)

(HY Cheng-RC No 2)

1 (NM Selvan-Mega Captain)

2 (NM Selvan-Zarinah Binti Abdul Hamid)

W3O UI©N®

(BT Lim-Cat Racing)
(J Ong-Tan Cheong Soon)
(HY Cheng-Lee Swee Eng)

N

3.15
Stakes: RM26,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

6 (J Ong-Happy Baby)

10 (L Moy-Leung Wai Zen)

1 (HY Cheng-Tan Kok Siong)
4 (WC Lim-Mo)

1 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)

7 (Charles Leck-RC)

2 (R Lines-PI You)

5 (S Dunderdale-Sinstar)

3 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
12 (J Ong-Pacific)

8 (David Kok-Pacific)

9 (Jerome Tan-JHI)

3.45
Stakes: RM49,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

(BT Lim-Banker's)

(NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
(BT Lim-Banker's)

(L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)

(S Dunderdale-Infinity)

(S Dunderdale-Pavitra Gallop)
(R Lim-Everest Racing)
(Jerome Tan-Happy Baby)

(F Maynard-PSM Racing)

N—_WNOoO~OTO O

415

Stakes: RM53,000
Bar (Trainer-owner)
4 (J Ong-Team Cheval)

2 21515 Fortune Tree 575 76 R Shafiq 2 (R Lim-Lee Swee Eng)
3 359090 Pacific Padrino 57 72 0 Chavez 7 (J Ong-Pacific)
4 07 Banker's Beautiful 56.5 69 R Nugman 9 (BT Lim-Banker's)
5 684566 Streets Of Fire 56 68 Jose De Souza 8 (KC Tiang-Glory)
6 1ms2 Irish Goodbye 56 66 S Uzair 3 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
7 4-86-2 Grand Avante 555 65 HSGill 6 (BT Lim-Grandeur)
8 1-4419 Kim Power 555 65 Z Syafifie* c2 5 (R Lines-Aladdin Racing)
9 823261 Pacific Star 555 64 PHSeow 1 (J Ong-Pacific)
C4B 4.45
1400m (LC) (Turf) Stakes: RM45,000
No. Last 6 runs Horse name Wt Rating Jockey Bar (Trainer-owner)
1 -7599 Military Award 59 55 KA Brewer 9 (S Dunderdale-Blazing Expectations)
2 538241 Rocky Pegasus 59 55 Y Aify 1 (S Siva-Zarinah Binti Abdul Hamid)
3 5305 Astro Nascente 585 54 KC Wong 2 (NM Selvan-Legacy Power Racing)
4 707020 Ksatria 58 53 | Fikri* c2 5 (S Siva-India Horse Club)
5 6-7154 Commander 575 52 J Mallyon 7 (S Dunderdale-Foong Ah Weng)
6 122526 Red Sun 57 51 CK Khaw 3 (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)
7 140-60 Vgor 565 50 Troy See 10 (R Lim-Vgor)
8 2012 Eastern Barracks 56 49 0 Chavez 8 (J Leck-Shengjun)
9 541 Cheval Pegasus 555 48 S Uzair 4 (J Ong-Team Cheval)
10 321788 Montana Flash 55 47 XC Liang 6 (H Aloysius-Cheers)
1 6781 Strong Win 545 46 Scratched - (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)
C5A 5.15
1500m (LC) (Turf) Stakes: RM38,000
No. Last 6 runs Horse name Wt Rating Jockey Bar (Trainer-owner)
1 37460 Enticing 59 43 KCWong 4 (S Hamilton-Eng Joo Zyen)
2 0250-8 Legacy Fortune 585 42 RNugman 8 (K Ananthen-Legacy Power Racing)
3 626-4- Pacific Diamond 575 40 PH Seow 5 (David Kok-Pacific)
4 15746- Ayubowan 57 39 Jose De Souza 2 (K Ananthen-India Horse Club)
5 14156- Frenetic 57 39 SULim 1 (SY Lim-Fabulous)
6 807 Lim's Dreamwalker 57 39 Troy See 7 (R Lim-Lim Lee Chet)
7  54323- Schneider 57 39 M Akmazani*c3 11 (Jerome Tan-JHI)
8 0-8-5 Engine Start 565 38 RShafiq 6 (J Ong-Happy Baby)
9 455141 Forest Gold 56 37 M Zulhilmi* c4 9 (F Maynard-Grasshopper)
10 90-565 Hill Water 54 33 S Shazmin* c2 3 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)
1 -10396 The Wild Chief 52 29 KC Low 10 (J Ong-LHL)
1500m (LC) (Turf) Stakes: RM38,000
No. Last 6 runs Horse name Wt Rating Jockey Bar (Trainer-owner)

SN UIRWN=

24200- Ocean Jupiter 59 43 KCWong 8 (K Ananthen-Legacy Power Racing)
348392 Pacific Bao Bei 585 42 PH Seow 1 (J Ong-Pacific)

017695 Achilles Pegasus 58 41 7 Syafifie* c2 4 (S Siva-Zarinah Binti Abdul Hamid)
3046-4 Imperial Sabre 575 40 SULim 7 (SY Lim-Imperial)

209-71 Winning Symphony 575 40 R Shafiq 9 (KC Tiang-Yee Kin Kong)

-04-5- Lim's Puncak Jaya 57 39 SUzair 10 (J Ong-Meaghersoon)

446120 Typhoon 57 39 RCuratolo 6 (S Dunderdale-Buffalo)

8--1-0 Star Express 56 37 HSGill 5 (F Maynard-PSM Racing)

-8-40- Khao Manee 54 33 M Akmazani*c3 3 (Jerome Tan-Jerome Tan)
438630 Kick 52* 25 KCLow 2 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
Selections

RACE 1: 7 Pulse Bomb 4 Otahuhu 3 Bluejay 9 Prince Lonhro

RACE 2: 6 Never Ask More 5 Lightning Gal 1Simlong Beach 12 Ari

RACE 3: 8 Tornado Pegasus 4 Good Friend 1 Glorious Alliance 6 The Wild Goal

RACE 4: 3 Cool Sixty-One 8 Fire 10 Ciango 5 Maze

RACE 5: 4 Al Rocket 3 Koondakaara 8 Banker's Baby 6 Tau Keh Soh

RACE 6: 8 Good Luck Boss 11 Lucky Mega 6 Pacific Bravo 4 Smashed Avo

RACE 7: 2 Desi Master 6 Tangesh 8 Spieth Heroine 4 Mega Ocean

RACE 8: 1Banker's Empressx 6 Guru Fight 2 Kim Kim 8 Bingo Master

RACE 9: 6 Irish Goodbye 4 Banker's Beautiful 2 Fortune Tree 7 Grand Avante

RACE 10: 2 Rocky Pegasus 8 Eastern Barracks 5 Commander 6 Red Sun
RACE 11: 3 Pacific Diamond 9 Forest Gold 4 Ayubowan 7 Schneider
RACE 12: 5 winning Symphony 3 Achilles Pegasus 2 Pacific Bao Bei 4 Imperial Sabre



