

JAN 24 KUALA LUMPUR RACE CARD

RACE 1 C5 A 1275m (Turf) 12.15 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	0559-9	Banker's Princess	59	43	G Farhan* c4	2 (BT Lim-Banker's)
2	-8236-	Pacific Sonic	59	43	PH Seow	10 (J Ong-Pacific)
3	113451	Bluejay	58.5	42	M Akmazani* c3	11 (Jerome Tan-JHL)
4	4-26-4	Otauhu	58.5	42	Troy See	4 (NM Selvan-George Fenwick Doyle)
5	5089--	Friend Of Honor	57.5	40	R Curatolo	6 (S Dunderdale-Yee Kin Kong)
6	-90000	Lucky Baby	56.5	38	R Shafiq	3 (Jerome Tan-Happy Baby)
7	006641	Pulse Bomb	56.5	38	S Shazmin* c2	12 (R Lines-Rich Uncle)
8	470048	Solidasrock	56	37	H Haikal* c3	9 (S Hamilton-RC No 2)
9	87873-	Prince Lonhro	55.5	36	S Uzair	1 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
10	658747	Imperial Concubine	53.5	32	SU Lim	8 (SY Lim-Imperial)
11	5-5352	Variant	53.5	32	J Mallyon	5 (H Aloysius-Cheers)
12	20-2-6	Hey Boss	52.5	30	J Kamaruddin	7 (David Kok-IM)

RACE 2 C5 A 1020m (Turf) 12.45 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	-1-7-	Simlong Beach	59	43	S Shazmin* c2	10 (R Lines-Pan Kok Bin)
2	-094-0	Italian Revolution	58.5	42	KC Wong	4 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
3	731468	Thunder Star	58.5	42	J Kram* c4	2 (S Hamilton-Gan Gim Chuan)
4	9-06	Tigress Faith	58	41	Z Syaffie* c2	9 (CC Ooi-Yang Qiong)
5	8-0-6	Lightning Gal	57.5	40	KA Brewer	3 (S Dunderdale-Buffalo)
6	8-61-1	Never Ask More	57	39	Jose De Souza	5 (H Aloysius-Cheers)
7	-8-6-	Pacific Snoopy	57	39	O Chavez	13 (David Kok-Pacific)
8	-00-9-	Boomba	56.5	38	SU Lim	7 (K Ananthen-RC)
9	0190-0	Mr Hooper	56	37	S John	11 (R Lim-Hwa Yi No 4)
10	904805	War Dragon	55	35	I Fikri* c2	6 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
11	-9160-	Banker's Pair Four	52.5	30	G Farhan* c4	8 (BT Lim-Banker's)
12	95456-	Ari	52*	26	M Akmazani* c3	15 (Jerome Tan-JHL)
E.A						
13	398135	Wings Eight	52*	28	Unfixed	14 (J Ong-Wins Team Cheval & Goldenhill)
14	0768-4	Magic Captain	58	41	Unfixed	12 (R Lines-R Lines)
15	-00220	Sweet N Sour	58	41	Unfixed	1 (S Hamilton-Ada & Cy)

RACE 3 C4 B 1020m (Turf) 1.15 Stakes: RM45,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	0295	Glorious Alliance	59	55	H Haikal* c3	4 (J Leck-Tmc Racing)
2		Prosperous Baby	59	55	S Uzair	10 (H Aloysius-Fortune Baby)
3	581900	Clout	58.5	54	Jose De Souza	9 (R Lines-Clout)
4	2369	Good Friend	58.5	54	HK Cheng	5 (R Lines-Boss)
5	6248-0	Pacific Hero	58.5	54	O Chavez	8 (J Ong-Pacific)
6	45-130	The Wild Goal	58.5	54	KC Low	1 (J Ong-Double Z)
7	-6-200	Star Eighty Three	57	51	Y Aify	11 (WC Lim-Chase Dreams)
8	849304	Tornado Pegasus	57	51	J Mallyon	2 (K Ananthen-India Horse Club)
9	3007-9	Cheerful Baby	55.5	48	R Shafiq	14 (Jerome Tan-Happy Baby)
10	-4580-	Mental	53.5	44	SU Lim	3 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
11	-29803	Starlight Glimmer	53.5	44	S Shazmin* c2	12 (S Siva-Pan Kwee Lin)
12	281-74	Tavi Will Do	53.5	44	M Zaki	6 (Jason Lim-India Horse Club)
E.A						
13	137-5	Easy On Me	59	55	Unfixed	7 (H Aloysius-Cheers)
14	252-25	Aftermath	57	51	Scratched	- (R Lines-Pan Kien Choy)
15	5-4578	Pacific Commander	56	49	Unfixed	13 (J Ong-Pacific)

RACE 4 C4 B 1200m (SC) (Turf) 1.45 Stakes: RM45,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	25770-	Pacific MV	59	55	PH Seow	9 (David Kok-Pacific)
2	-11-10	Banker's Eightyone	58	53	G Farhan* c4	7 (BT Lim-Banker's)
3	211723	Cool Sixty-One	58	53	O Chavez	8 (Jason Lim-AJ's)
4	-9-0-0	Pacific Master	57.5	52	J Kamaruddin	10 (J Ong-Pacific)
5	27738-	Maze	56.5	50	R Nuqman	1 (K Ananthen-RC)
6	-6-200	No Regrets	56.5	50	Z Syaffie* c2	3 (S Hamilton-Pegasus Twenty Eight)
7	1458-0	Commander Jones	56	49	S John	6 (NM Selvan-SMR)
8	679--2	Fire	56	49	KA Brewer	4 (S Dunderdale-Buffalo)
9	-10997	Autumn Blitz	55	47	SU Lim	11 (WC Lim-Trips D)

10	-08-24	Ciango	55	47	CK Khaw	5 (T Mahadi-CT Kuah)
11	3534--	Iron Samurai	54	45	HK Cheng	2 (SY Lim-Wong Wong)
12	175272	You Think So	54	45	J Mallyon	12 (H Aloysius-Cheers)

RACE 5 C4 A 1200m (SC) (Turf) 2.15 Stakes: RM49,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	-9	Banker's Kingdom	59	61	G Farhan* c4	9 (KC Tiang-Tiang Kim Choi)
2	132-38	Pantong	59	61	KA Brewer	1 (S Dunderdale-Foong Ah Weng)
3	126	Koondakaara	58.5	60	PH Seow	2 (J Ong-Joe Giovanni Sarjeet Singh)
4	42	Al Rocket	57.5	58	R Shafiq	3 (HY Cheng-Genie Tan)
5	215525	Boss Baby	57.5	58	I Fikri* c2	10 (S Siva-India Horse Club)
6	-4134-	Tau Keh Soh	57.5	58	M Akmazani* c3	4 (F Maynard-Virgo Bay Racing)
7	03369-	Silver Dragon	57	57	KC Wong	7 (J Ong-Warplan Racing)
8	--3	Banker's Baby	56.5	56	R Nuqman	5 (BT Lim-Banker's)
9	253210	Pacific Angel	56.5	56	O Chavez	8 (David Kok-Pacific)
10	1147	Storm To Finish	56.5	56	XC Liang	6 (CW Choi-Yee Kin Kong)
11	902048	Sea Water	56	55	J Kram* c4	11 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)

RACE 6 Open Maiden 1200m (SC) (Turf) 2.45 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1		Sabah Legend	59	55	H Haikal* c3	14 (HY Cheng-Chua Yung Hwang)
2	0-9-	Mega Blaze	59	49	KC Wong	8 (J Ong-Legacy Power Racing)
3	-0	Lightning General	59	47	R Shafiq	4 (HY Cheng-Happy Baby)
4		Smashed Avo	59	47	Jose De Souza	9 (S Hamilton-Fortune Baby)
5	84-	Rocket General	59	43	Troy See	5 (BT Lim-Sovereign)
6	67-04-	Pacific Bravo	59	27	PH Seow	12 (J Ong-Pacific)
7		High Flyin' Rosie	57.5	55	T Ammar* c3	6 (S Dunderdale-Sky Blue)
8	0-92	Good Luck Boss	57.5	53	HK Cheng	10 (T Mahadi-Boss)
9	038657	Zero Five Six	57.5	42	S Shazmin* c2	1 (R Lines-Pan Kien Choy)
10	9	Ebullient	55.5	-	Z Syaffie* c2	3 (HY Cheng-RC No 2)
11		Lucky Mega	52	-	SU Lim	11 (NM Selvan-Mega Captain)
12		Mirage Pegasus	52	-	Y Aify	2 (NM Selvan-Zarinah Binti Abdul Hamid)
E.A						
13	-8--9	Big Business	59	47	G Farhan* c4	13 (BT Lim-Cat Racing)
14	-	Yes Boss Yes	55.5	-	S Uzair	7 (J Ong-Tan Cheong Soon)
15		Fortune Magic	59	47	Unfixed	15 (HY Cheng-Lee Sweet Eng)

RACE 7 Rebound Stakes 1300m (SC) (Turf) 3.15 Stakes: RM26,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	64504-	Healthy Baby	59	29	R Shafiq	6 (J Ong-Happy Baby)
2	23041-	Desi Master	58.5	28	S Uzair	10 (L Moy-Leung Wai Zen)
3	-0-50-	Stretchy Four	58.5	28	T Ammar* c3	1 (HY Cheng-Tan Kok Siong)
4	066676	Mega Ocean	58	27	Y Aify	4 (WC Lim-MG)
5	07-700	War Sniper	58	27	S Shazmin* c2	11 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)
6	7-0852	Tangesh	57.5	26	KC Wong	7 (Charles Leck-RC)
7	764997	Kim Lucky	56.5	24	KC Low	2 (R Lines-PI You)
8	767-80	Spieith Heroine	56.5	24	HS Gill	5 (S Dunderdale-Sinstar)
9	0530-0	Naughty Kid	56	23	SU Lim	3 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
10	695548	Pacific Beauty	56	23	O Chavez	12 (J Ong-Pacific)
11	298390	Pacific Windsor	56	23	PH Seow	8 (David Kok-Pacific)
12	90-337	Laslos	54.5	20	M Akmazani* c3	9 (Jerome Tan-JHL)

RACE 8 C4 A 1600m (LC) (Turf) 3.45 Stakes: RM49,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	-22	Banker's Empress	59	61	G Farhan* c4	9 (BT Lim-Banker's)
2	160814	Kim Kim	58	59	Z Syaffie* c2	6 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
3	-5	Banker's Champion	57.5	58	R Nuqman	5 (BT Lim-Banker's)
4	783510	Lim's Craft	56.5	56	S Uzair	4 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
5	638619	Infinity Victory	53.5	50	J Mallyon	8 (S Dunderdale-Infinity)
6	323311	Guru Fight	53	49	KA Brewer	2 (S Dunderdale-Pavitra Gallop)
7	222020	King's Gambit	52*	46	HS Gill	3 (R Lim-Everest Racing)
8	10-8-1	Bingo Master	52*	45	J Kamaruddin	1 (Jerome Tan-Happy Baby)
9	4-8043	Star North	52*	45	Y Aify	7 (F Maynard-PSM Racing)

RACE 9 Supreme B 1600m (LC) (Turf) 4.15 Stakes: RM53,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	139676	Big Hearted	59	81	R Curatolo	4 (J Ong-Team Cheval)

2	21155	Fortune Tree	57.5	76	R Shafiq	2 (R Lim-Lee Sweet Eng)
3	359090	Pacific Padrino	57	72	O Chavez	7 (J Ong-Pacific)
4	-1071	Banker's Beautiful	56.5	69	R Nuqman	9 (BT Lim-Banker's)
5	684566	Streets Of Fire	56	68	Jose De Souza	8 (KC Tiang-Glory)
6	1182	Irish Goodbye	56	66	S Uzair	3 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
7	4-86-2	Grand Avante	55.5	65	HS Gill	6 (BT Lim-Grandeur)
8	1-4419	Kim Power	55.5	65	Z Syaffie* c2	5 (R Lines-Aladdin Racing)
9	823261	Pacific Star	55.5	64	PH Seow	1 (J Ong-Pacific)

RACE 10 C4 B 1400m (LC) (Turf) 4.45 Stakes: RM45,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	-7599	Military Award	59	55	KA Brewer	9 (S Dunderdale-Blazing Expectations)
2	538241	Rocky Pegasus	59	55	Y Aify	1 (S Siva-Zarinah Binti Abdul Hamid)
3	5305	Astro Nascente	58.5	54	KC Wong	2 (NM Selvan-Legacy Power Racing)
4	707020	Ksatria	58	53	I Fikri* c2	5 (S Siva-India Horse Club)
5	6-7154	Commander	57.5	52	J Mallyon	7 (S Dunderdale-Foong Ah Weng)
6	122526	Red Sun	57	51	CK Khaw	3 (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)
7	140-60	Vgor	56.5	50	Troy See	10 (R Lim-Vgor)
8	2012	Eastern Barracks	56	49	O Chavez	8 (J Leck-Shengjium)
9	5-4-1	Cheval Pegasus	55.5	48	S Uzair	4 (J Ong-Team Cheval)
10	321788	Montana Flash	55	47	XC Liang	6 (H Aloysius-Cheers)
11	678-1	Strong Win	54.5	46	Scratched	- (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)

RACE 11 C5 A 1500m (LC) (Turf) 5.15 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	3746-0	Enticing	59	43	KC Wong	4 (S Hamilton-Eng Joo Zyen)
2	0250-8	Legacy Fortune	58.5	42	R Nuqman	8 (K Ananthen-Legacy Power Racing)
3	626-4-	Pacific Diamond	57.5	40	PH Seow	5 (David Kok-Pacific)
4	15746-	Ayubowan	57	39	Jose De Souza	2 (K Ananthen-India Horse Club)
5	14156-	Frenetic	57	39	SU Lim	1 (SY Lim-Fabulous)
6	807---	Lim's Dreamwalker	57	39	Troy See	7 (R Lim-Lee Chet)
7	54323-	Schneider	57	39	M Akmazani* c3	11 (Jerome Tan-JHL)
8	0-8-5	Engine Start	56.5	38	R Shafiq	6 (J Ong-Happy Baby)
9	455141	Forest Gold	56	37	M Zulhilmil* c4	9 (F Maynard-Grasshopper)
10	90-565	Hill Water	54	33	S Shazmin* c2	3 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)
11	-10396	The Wild Chief	52	29	KC Low	10 (J Ong-LHL)

RACE 12 C5 A 1500m (LC) (Turf) 5.45 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	24200-	Ocean Jupiter	59	43	KC Wong	8 (K Ananthen-Legacy Power Racing)
2	348392	Pacific Bao Bei	58.5	42	PH Seow	1 (J Ong-Pacific)
3	017695	Achilles Pegasus	58	41	Z Syaffie* c2	4 (S Siva-Zarinah Binti Abdul Hamid)
4	3046-4	Imperial Sabre	57.5	40	SU Lim	7 (SY Lim-Imperial)
5	209-71	Winning Symphony	57.5	40	R Shafiq	9 (KC Tiang-Yee Kin Kong)
6	-04-5-	Lim's Puncak Jaya	57	39	S Uzair	10 (J Ong-Meaghersoon)
7	446120	Typhoon	57	39	R Curatolo	6 (S Dunderdale-Buffalo)
8	8-1-0	Star Express	56	37	HS Gill	5 (F Maynard-PSM Racing)
9	-8-40-	Khao Manee	54	33	M Akmazani* c3	3 (Jerome Tan-Jerome Tan)
10	438630	Kick	52*	25	KC Low	2 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)

Selections

- RACE 1:** 7 Pulse Bomb 4 Otauhu 3 Bluejay 9 Prince Lonhro
- RACE 2:** 6 Never Ask More 5 Lightning Gal 1 Simlong Beach 12 Ari
- RACE 3:** 8 Tornado Pegasus 4 Good Friend 1 Glorious Alliance 6 The Wild Goal
- RACE 4:** 3 Cool Sixty-One 8 Fire 10 Ciango 5 Maze
- RACE 5:** 4 Al Rocket 3 Koondakaara 8 Banker's Baby 6 Tau Keh Soh
- RACE 6:** 8 Good Luck Boss 11 Lucky Mega 6 Pacific Bravo 4 Smashed Avo
- RACE 7:** 2 Desi Master 6 Tangesh 8 Spieith Heroine 4 Mega Ocean
- RACE 8:** 1 Banker's Empress* 6 Guru Fight 2 Kim Kim 8 Bingo Master
- RACE 9:** 6 Irish Goodbye 4 Banker's Beautiful 2 Fortune Tree 7 Grand Avante
- RACE 10:** 2 Rocky Pegasus 8 Eastern Barracks 5 Commander 6 Red Sun
- RACE 11:** 3 Pacific Diamond 9 Forest Gold 4 Ayubowan 7 Schneider
- RACE 12:** 5 Winning Symphony 3 Achilles Pegasus 2 Pacific Bao Bei 4 Imperial Sabre